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FIBER OPTIC CONNECTIVITY

FOR MORE INFORMATION, DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS, ADDITIONAL PHOTOS AND MORE, VISIT

4.0
(4.3a) Adapter Panels – Adapter Plates

Fiber Optic Adapter Plates
To accompany all OCC fi ber optic enclosures, Optical Cable Corporation developed snap-in fi ber adapter plates that are versatile 
enough to meet any fi ber application and durable enough to withstand fi eld installations. All Optical Cable Corporation fi ber 
adapter plates guarantee performance parameters for the application specifi ed and can be preloaded into OCC fi ber cabinets for 
easy plug-and-play operability.

Dual and quad LC applications

jacks, creating a mixed-media environments

SC Adapter Plates
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

616MMSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode, composite sleeve

616SC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

616SC50G Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, multimode, 50μm, composite sleeve, 10GbE

616SMSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

616MMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, multimode, composite sleeve

616DSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

616SMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

616DSC50G Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual SC, multimode, 50μm, composite sleeve, 10GbE

616SCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, SC, single-mode, angled, composite sleeve

818MMSC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, SC, multimode, composite sleeve

818SC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

818SMSC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

818SCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, SC, single-mode, angled, composite sleeve

6112MMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode, composite sleeve

6112DSC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

6112SMDSC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

6112DSC50G Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, multimode, 50μm, composite sleeve, 10GbE

6112SMDSCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual SC, single-mode, angled, ceramic sleeve
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LC Adapter Plates
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

616MMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode, composite sleeve

616DLC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

616SMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

616DLC50G Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, multimode, 50μm, composite sleeve, 10GbE

818DLC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, composite sleeve

818SMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, dual LC, single-mode, metal sleeve

6112DLC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

6112MMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode, ceramic sleeve

6112DLC50G Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, multimode, 50μm, composite sleeve, 10GbE

6112SMDLC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

6124MMQLC Fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, multimode, metal sleeve

6124SMQLC Fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

616SMDLCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual LC, APC, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

6112DLCAPC Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual LC, APC, single-mode, metal sleeve

6124QLC50G Fiber adapter plate, 24-port, quad LC, multimode, 50μm, composite sleeve, 10GbE

ST Adapter Plates
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

616MMST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST, multimode, composite sleeve

616ST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

616SMST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

616SMDST Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, dual ST, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

616ST/SC Fiber adapter plate, 6-port, ST to SC patch, multimode/single-mode, 
composite sleeve

818MMST Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, ST, multimode, composite sleeve

818ST Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

818SMST Fiber adapter plate, 8-port, ST, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

6112MMDST Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual ST, multimode, composite sleeve

6112DST Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual ST, multimode/single-mode, metal sleeve

6112SMDST Fiber adapter plate, 12-port, dual ST, single-mode, ceramic sleeve

CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION

616MMMT Fiber adapter plate, 6-adapter, multimode, MTP

616SMMT Fiber adapter plate, 6-adapter, single-mode, MTP

6112MMMT Fiber adapter plate, 12-adapter, multimode, MTP

6112SMMT Fiber adapter plate, 12-adapter, single-mode, MTP

6112MT50G Fiber adapter plate, 12-adapter, multimode, 50μm, MTP, 10GbE

MT Adapter Plates


